PV weidinger

Cobra" pliers set, 2-piece

a

Madein ;
. KNIPEX
kR

20

Included in the scope of delivery for art. no. 00 3120 VO1 are: 1 x water pump pliers 180
mm, 1 x water pump pliers 250 mm. Scope of delivery: 1 x 87 01180 KNIPEX Cobra® high-
tech water pump pliers, 1 x 87 01 250 KNIPEX Cobra® high-tech water pump pliers,

item number WL61260
model 00 3120 VO1
manufacturer KNIPEX
manufacturer item number 00 3120 VO1
GPSR manufacturer information KNIPEX-Werk

Oberkamper Strasse 13
DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg
www.knipex.de

length 320 mm
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width

height

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
Packaging volume

scope of supply

order unit
content unit
product series
RoHS conform
VDE

ESD safe

type of pliers

PPV weidinger

94 mm
30 mm
324 mm
99 mm
17 mm
3.753 dm?®

1x 87 01180
1x 87 01250

1set
1set
Cobra®
no

no

no

multifunctional plier

Products for the electronic industry
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